Part#: BF26214-20B Manufacturers: JKL Components Corporation
Description: CCFL WH LAMP 1150V 5MA 2.6X214MM In Stock: 12147
RFQ
Part#: BF2M-C Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: MARKER TIE 18LB NAT 8.3" In Stock: 123233
RFQ
Part#: BF26188-20B Manufacturers: JKL Components Corporation
Description: CCFL WH LAMP 1300V 5MA 2.6X188MM In Stock: 12120
RFQ
Part#: BF26180-24B Manufacturers: JKL Components Corporation
Description: CCFL WH LAMP 1000V 5MA 2.6X180MM In Stock: 10591
RFQ
Part#: BF26285-20B Manufacturers: JKL Components Corporation
Description: CCFL WH LAMP 1500V 5MA 2.6X285MM In Stock: 9447
RFQ
Part#: BF26230-24B Manufacturers: JKL Components Corporation
Description: CCFL WH LAMP 1175V 5MA 2.6X230MM In Stock: 10187
RFQ
Part#: BF256C_J35Z Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: JFET N-CH 30V 18MA TO92 In Stock: 5033
RFQ
Part#: BF259 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: TRANS NPN 300V 0.1A TO-39 In Stock: 76221
RFQ
Part#: BF256C Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: JFET N-CH 30V 18MA TO92 In Stock: 4435
RFQ
Part#: BF26360-20B Manufacturers: JKL Components Corporation
Description: CCFL WH LAMP 1650V 5MA 2.6X360MM In Stock: 11933
RFQ
Part#: BF2698-20B Manufacturers: JKL Components Corporation
Description: CCFL WH LAMP 690V 5MA 2.6X98MM In Stock: 10133
RFQ
Part#: BF26240-24B Manufacturers: JKL Components Corporation
Description: CCFL WH LAMP 1250V 5MA 2.6X240MM In Stock: 12821
RFQ
Part#: BF2930 Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FERRITE CORE 257 OHM HINGED 13MM In Stock: 37129
RFQ
Part#: BF26318-20B Manufacturers: JKL Components Corporation
Description: CCFL WH LAMP 1636V 5MA 2.6X318MM In Stock: 10135
RFQ
Part#: BF256B_J35Z Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: JFET N-CH 30V 13MA TO92 In Stock: 5089
RFQ
Part#: BF2F Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: XFRMR LAMINATED 75VA CHAS MOUNT In Stock: 2247
RFQ
Part#: BF256B Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: JFET N-CH 30V 13MA TO92 In Stock: 725072
RFQ
Part#: BF26409-31B Manufacturers: JKL Components Corporation
Description: CCFL WH LAMP 1540V 5MA 2.6X409MM In Stock: 10995
RFQ
Part#: BF2G Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: XFRMR LAMINATED 75VA CHAS MOUNT In Stock: 2148
RFQ
Part#: BF2661-24B Manufacturers: JKL Components Corporation
Description: CCFL WH LAMP 490V 5MA 2.6X61MM In Stock: 13527
RFQ
BF26250-24B
Part Number BF26250-24B
Manufacturer JKL Components Corporation
Description CCFL WH LAMP 1300V 5MA 2.6X250MM
Lead Free Status /
RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 10980 pcs
Product Photo BF26250-24B-001.jpg , BF26250-24B-002.jpg
Category Optoelectronics
Voltage 1300V (Start), 525V (Operating)
Type CCFL, Tri-Phosphor RGB White Lamp
Size / Dimension 2.6mm x 250mm
Series -
Output 30000 cd/m2
Other Names 289-1056
BF2625024B
Moisture Sensitivity
Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Mercury Contains Mercury
Lead Free Status /
RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description CCFL, Tri-Phosphor RGB White Lamp 1300V (Start), 525V (Operating) 5mA 30000 cd/m2 2.6mm x 250mm
Current 5mA
California Prop 65 Warning Information WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including Mercury and mercury compounds which is known to the State of California to cause birth defects or other
reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65warnings.ca.gov.
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all JKL Components Corporation series electronic components. We have 10980 pieces of JKL Components
Corporation BF26250-24B in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for BF26250-24B
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
BF26250-24B Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy BF26250-24B with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
BF26250-24B Lead free / RoHS Compliant
JKL Components Corporation Hong Kong
CCFL WH LAMP 1300V 5MA 2.6X250MM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
BF26zzz-24B
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS